Clarance Silvester Dsouza S/o Mr. Silvester Dsouz4
(2) Mrs. Anita Dsouza Wo Mr. Clarance Silvester Dsouza,

Both are add at Flat No.301, D-Wing, Paramount Park, Sandap Road,

Near Lodha Regency, Manpada, Bhopar, Dombivli East, Mumbai.

Maharashtra-421204.

@) Rs.41,45,935.43 lRupees Forty One Lakhs Forty Five Thousand Nine

Hundred Thirty Five and Paise Forty Three Onlyl i.e. Rs,39,92,467,76 under

PSOD A./c No.1937000600134901 along with future interest from 07'12'2022

and Rs.1,53,457.57 under PDPN A,/c No. 1937001400013001 along with future

interest from 30.06.2023, plus costs due to the Karnataka Bank Ltd - Mumbai

[...]

- KARB0OO0193 or by DD/pay order favouring "Karnataka Bank Ltd., A'/c Clarance

Silvester Dsouza", payable at Mumbai.

Date & Time of
Auction

Eamest Money
Deposit

Reserve PriceDescription of ProPertY

15.02.2025

from
12.30 PM

to
12.45 PM

Rs.5,43,300.00
(Rupees Six Lakhs

Forty Threi
Thousand Three
Hundred Only)

Rs.64,33,000.00
(Rupees Sixty Four
Lakhs Thirty Three
Thousand Only)
IIncluding TDSI

All that part and parcel of Residential Flat

No.301, on Third Floor, D-Winp in the Building

Known as "Paramount Park", admeasurng 772

Carpet Area, Sandap Road, Village Bhopar,

Dombivli (East), Taluka Kalyan, District Thane,